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Name : SANGEETHA KV 

No 

Date of Birth :02/O9/1994 

Specialisation :VLSI DESIGN AND SIGNAL PROCESSING 

Year of Admission :2016 

3 10EC6105 

Date of Passing : 02-JUL-2018 

Total Credits :65.0 

10 

10EC6501 

Course Code Course Name 

10EC6203 

10EC6503 

10EC6513 

10GN6001 

APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 

10EC6509 

10EC6511 

MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY (M.TECH) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS 

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF GRADES 

10EC6102 

10EC6402 

First Semester SGPA ; 9.43 

CMOS VLSI DESIGN 

APPLIED ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS4.0 

ADVANCED DIGITAL SIGNAL 

PROCESSING 

SIGNAL COMPRESSION 

DIGITAL SYSTEMS DESIGN 

SEMINARI 

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 

DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 

LABORATORY 

Second Semester SGPA 9.33 

DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING 

VLSI SIGGNAL PROCESSING 

Prepared by 

Checked by 

Credits Grade 

3.0 

3.0 

3.0 

The following Grades were awarded to the Candidate 

3.0 

2.0 

(A State (Government University) 

2.0 

1.0 

3.0 

3.0 

A 

B+ 

A 

Month & 

Year of 

Examlnatlon 

DEC-2016 

DEC-2016 

DEC-2016 

DEC-2016 

DEC-2016 

DEC-2016 

DEC-2016 

DEC-2016 

APR-2017 

APR-2017 

Register Number : KSD16ECVP04 

1 

Institution : LBS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

Duration of the programme :2 Years (4 Semesters) 

Medium of Instruction : English 

CGPA :9.25 ( Nine Point Two Five ) 

SI. 

No. 

12 

13 

Course Code Course Name 

16 

10EC6502 

10EC6302 

14 10EC6512 

10EC6516 

1 10EC6508 

10EC7509 

17 10EC7115 

16 10EC7501 

19 10EC7503 

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average SGPA-Semester Grade Point Average 

20 10EC7504 

(Seal) 

KALAM CHNULUGc 

AIJABHLNALAM 
TEUIOLO 

IRUVANANTHAPURAMKERALA 

VLSI CAD 

WAVELET THEORY 

EMBEDDED AND REAL TIME 

OPERATING SYsTEMS 

VLSI DESIGN LABORATORY 

MINI PROJECT 

Third Semester SGPA -: 9.19 

VLSI FOR WIRELESS 
COMMUNICATIONS 

WIRELESS SENSOR NETWORKS 

SEMINAR I| 

PROJECT (PHASE I) 

Fourth Semester SGPA : 9.0 

PROJECT - PHASE II 

ERSITY . 

Date of lssue: 27/04/2020 
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2.0 
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18.0 

A 

A 

A+ 

Month & 

A+ 

Year of 
Examination 

APR-2017 

APR-2017 

APR-2017 

APR-2017 

DEC-2017 

Successfuly Completed DEC-2017 

APR-2017 

DEC-2017 

DEC-2017 

APR-2018 

Controller of Examinations 
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