

1009513



APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
(A State Government University)

MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY (M.TECH) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF GRADES

Sequence No. 17/2/15222

Date of Issue : 27/04/2020

Name : SANGEETHA K V	Register Number : KSD16ECVP04
Date of Birth : 02/09/1994	Institution : LBS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Specialisation : VLSI DESIGN AND SIGNAL PROCESSING	
Year of Admission : 2016	Duration of the programme : 2 Years (4 Semesters)
Date of Passing : 02-JUL-2018	Medium of Instruction : English
Total Credits : 65.0	CGPA : 9.25 (Nine Point Two Five)

The following Grades were awarded to the Candidate

Sl. No.	Course Code	Course Name	Credits	Grade	Month & Year of Examination	Sl. No.	Course Code	Course Name	Credits	Grade	Month & Year of Examination
First Semester SGPA :- 9.43						11	10EC6502	VLSI CAD	3.0	O	APR-2017
1	10EC6501	APPLIED ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 4.0	4.0	A	DEC-2016	12	10EC6302	WAVELET THEORY	3.0	A	APR-2017
2	10EC6203	CMOS VLSI DESIGN	3.0	O	DEC-2016	13	10EC6516	EMBEDDED AND REAL TIME OPERATING SYSTEMS	3.0	A+	APR-2017
3	10EC6105	ADVANCED DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING	3.0	B+	DEC-2016	14	10EC6512	VLSI DESIGN LABORATORY	1.0	O	APR-2017
4	10EC6503	SIGNAL COMPRESSION	3.0	O	DEC-2016	15	10EC6508	MINI PROJECT	2.0	O	APR-2017
5	10EC6513	DIGITAL SYSTEMS DESIGN	3.0	O	DEC-2016	Third Semester SGPA :- 9.19					
6	10GN6001	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY	2.0	O	DEC-2016	16	10EC7509	VLSI FOR WIRELESS COMMUNICATIONS	3.0	O	DEC-2017
7	10EC6509	SEMINAR I	2.0	O	DEC-2016	17	10EC7115	WIRELESS SENSOR NETWORKS	3.0	A	DEC-2017
8	10EC6511	DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING LABORATORY	1.0	O	DEC-2016	18	10EC7501	SEMINAR II	2.0	A+	DEC-2017
Second Semester SGPA :- 9.33						19	10EC7503	PROJECT (PHASE I)		Successfully Completed	DEC-2017
9	10EC6102	DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING	3.0	A	APR-2017	Fourth Semester SGPA :- 9.0					
10	10EC6402	VLSI SIGNAL PROCESSING	3.0	O	APR-2017	20	10EC7504	PROJECT - PHASE II	18.0	A+	APR-2018
***** END OF STATEMENT *****											

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average **SGPA** - Semester Grade Point Average



Prepared by

Checked by



(Seal)

Controller of Examinations